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Alaska  Region   
Team Lead  Doug DeMaster  NMFS  Juneau, AK  douglas.demaster@noaa.gov  
Coordinator  Amy Holman  NOS  Anchorage, AK  amy.holman@noaa.gov  

Central Region  
Team Lead  Lynn Maximuk  NWS  Kansas City, MO  lynn.maximuk@noaa.gov  
Coordinator  Bethany Hale  NWS  Kansas City, MO  bethany.a.hale@noaa.gov  
Great Lakes  Region  
Team Lead  Marie Colton  OAR  Ann Arbor, MI  marie.colton@noaa.gov  
Coordinator  Jennifer Day  OAR  Ann Arbor, MI  jennifer.day@noaa.gov  
Gulf of Mexico Region   
Team Lead  Buck Sutter  NMFS  St. Petersburg, FL  buck.sutter@noaa.gov  
Coordinator  Kristen Laursen  NMFS  St. Petersburg, FL  kristen.r.laursen@noaa.gov  
North Atlantic Region   
Team Lead  Dean Gulezian  NWS  Bohemia, NY  dean.gulezian@noaa.gov  
Coordinator  Nicole Bartlett  NMFS  Woods Hole, MA  nicole.bartlett@noaa.gov  
Pacific Region   
Team Lead  Bill Thomas  NOS  Honolulu, HI  bill.thomas@noaa.gov  
Coordinator  Laura Hamilton  NESDIS  Honolulu, HI  laura.hamilton@noaa.gov  
South East and Caribbean Region  
Team Lead  Jeff Payne  NOS  Charleston, SC  jeff.payne@noaa.gov  
Coordinator  Geno Olmi  NOS  Charleston, SC  geno.olmi@noaa.gov  
Western Region  
Team Lead  John Stein  NMFS  Seattle, WA  john.e.stein@noaa.gov  
Co-Lead  Michelle Schmidt  NWS  Salt Lake City, UT  michelle.schmidt.@noaa.gov  
Coordinator  Timi Vann  NWS  Seattle, WA  timi.vann@noaa.gov  
     


